AGENDA

Notice of the Regular Meeting of the Board of Directors Of Crosby County Hospital District

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Crosby County Hospital District will be held June 15, 2021 at 6:00 PM, in the Hospital EMS Training Room.

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Welcome Guests

Discussion/Action Items

- 3. Minutes May 18, 2021
- 4. Administrators Report
- 5. Financials

CCAD:

Bid by Weldon Davis for Lot One (1), in Block Thirty-six (36), of the Original Town of Ralls, Crosby County, Texas (R11297)

Bid by Lidia Wickersham for All Lots Eight (8) through Ten (10) and Lots Twelve (12) through Seventeen (17) and South Twenty Feet (S20') of Lot Eighteen (18), in Block One Hundred Forty-Five (145), of the Original Town of Ralls, Crosby County, Texas (R12050).

Bid by Weldon Davis for Lots Nineteen (19) and Twenty (20), in Block Sixty-seven (67), of the Original Town of Lorenzo, Crosby County, Texas (R12454).

Bid by James and Anna Friesen for Strip of Land 10'x30' out of the North Corner of Lot Fifty-five (55), in Block Seventy-six (76), of the Original Town of Lorenzo, Crosby County, Texas (R12551).

Bid by Weldon Davis for Lots Seventeen (17) and Eighteen (18), in Block Fifty-nine (59), of the Original Town of Lorenzo, Crosby County, Texas (R12740).

Information Items

5. Public Input

Adjourn

	ΛI.				,	9.00Am
Dated the _	GM	_of _	June	, at _	9021	_AM PM

Crosby County Hospital District

Chairman

Crosby County Hospital District PO Box 422 Crosbyton, Texas 79322 GRACE MUNOZ
My Notary ID # 11312439
Expires August 10, 2022

AGSOBO AUNDO WE AWWEL